Model Protection
Degree
Min. Torque
(in-lb)
Power Supply
24VDC,
120/230VAC
Power
Consumption
Damper Area
approx. sq-ft
BN Series, 90 Second Running Time
On/Off and Floating Point Control
BNH-44C1U NEMA 4x 44 24 3.0VA 11
BNH-44C2U NEMA 4x 44 120/230 5.0VA 11
BNH-88C1U NEMA 4x 88 24 4.0VA 22
BNH-88C2U NEMA 4x 88 120/230 7.0VA 22
BNH-176C1U NEMA 4x 176 24 7.0VA 44
BNH-176C2U NEMA 4x 176 120/230 11.0VA 44
Proportional Control 0/2-10VDC
BNH-44P1U NEMA 4x 44 24 3.0VA 11
BNH-44P2U NEMA 4x 44 120/230 5.0VA 11
BNH-88P1U NEMA 4x 88 24 4.0VA 22
BNH-88P2U NEMA 4x 88 120/230 6.0VA 22
BNH-176P1U NEMA 4x 176 24 7.0VA 44
BNH-176P2U NEMA 4x 176 120/230 10.0VA 44
Non-Fail-Safe Actuator Product Data
Technical Data/Submittal
Electric Actuator Type BNH
44/88/132/176 in-lb Minimum Torque,